
2° TEST SKI-ROLL CL.

DATA:
23/09/17
TEMP. E TEMPO 
SERENO

ATMOSFERICO:

LUOGO:
M.te Zoncolan Sutrio

TEMP. E TIPO 

LUNGHEZZA:
3,5 km
NEVE:

Classifica Generale Femminile

Cl.
Pet
Atleta
An
Società
Cat
S
KM. 1,5
ARRIVO

1
°)
17
OBALLA SERENA
2000
EDELWEISS
ASP
F
0.08.27
0.18.23

 0.09.56

2
°)
18
BELLINA 
2000
TIMAUCLEULIS
ASP
F
0.08.32
0.19.01

 0.10.29

3
°)
14
BERGAGNIN 
99
M.TE COGLIANS
JUN
F
0.08.36
0.19.21

 0.10.45

4
°)
13
OTTAVIANI DEBORA
2002
M.TE COGLIANS
ALL
F
0.09.29
0.19.56

 0.10.27

5
°)
11
SCATTOLO SARA
2003
M.TE COGLIANS
ALL
F
0.09.29
0.19.57

 0.10.28

6
°)
15
PATINI ASIA
1998
FORNESE
JUN
F
0.09.09
0.20.00

 0.10.51

7
°)
16
CESCO FABBRO 
2000
CAMOSCI
ASP
F
0.09.02
0.20.16

 0.11.14

8
°)
20
ARADO SELENE
2001
EDELWEISS
ASP
F
0.09.13
0.20.22

 0.11.09

9
°)
19
DOSSO ANNA
2001
ALDO MORO
ASP
F
0.10.00
0.21.53

 0.11.53

10
°)
10
MOLINARI 
2002
BACHMANN
ALL
F
0.10.51
0.24.14

 0.13.23

11
°)
12
PUNTEL KARIN
2002
ALDO MORO
ALL
F
0.10.37
0.25.15

 0.14.38
